Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Venture Supply Chain Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-06-2025; List of Creditors as on: 27-09-2025
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

Sl Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of [Amount of |Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. authorised of claim received contin- gent any claim under |claim not
representative, if N Date of |Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of (Whether | % of voting claim mutual |verification |admitted
any employee | Teceipt claim admitted | claim (related shar e in dues, th at
e party? CoC, if may be set-
applicable off
Under verification due to non-availability of
1 - Monika Garg| 25/07/2025 1,180,769.00 0.00 - - - 0.00 0.00 1,180,769.00 0.00 books of accounts for the FY 2024-25 and
payroll records.
Total 1,180,769.00 0.00 - - - 0.00 0.00 1,180,769.00 0.00

iBBUIkA 402

1N
SR SNGy

A %
\ Kgys* ton /bé(




	Page 1

